D 8 Muttan otors

Ford Focus RS 2.3 EcoBoost 5dr | Apr 2016
FULL SERVICE HISTORY, SUNROOF

Vehicle Features

'Ford Power' starter button, 'Quickclear' heated
windscreen/heated washer jets, 8" colour touch screen, 60/40
split folding rear seat, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution,
Adaptive front lighting system, advanced voice control, Alloy
pedals, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic headlights,
Automatic rain sensing wipers, Bi-Xenon headlights and
headlight washers, Bluetooth connection, Body colour door
mirrors, Body colour rear spoiler, Damper control, Driver airbag,
Dual zone electronic climate control, Easy fuel capless refuelling
system, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front
and rear windows + one touch + global open/closing, emergency
assistance, ESP with traction control + emergency brake assist,
Flat bottom sports leather steering wheel, Front/rear floor mats,
Front armrest, Hill start assist, Integrated front head restraints,
Isofix child seat preparation, Launch control, MyKey system, Part
leather upholstery, PAS, Passenger airbag + deactivate switch,
Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear wiper, Remote
central double locking, SYNC 2 DAB radio/CD, Thatcham Cat.1
alarm, Torque vectoring brake, Twin exhaust tailpipe, Tyre
pressure monitoring system, Tyre repair kit
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

17 Windyhill Road LIMAVADY BT49 ORA, LIMAVADY, BT49 ORA
Brian: 07597260809

£27,995

23000

Petrol

Manual

Blue

2261

175

H (£305 p/a)

Hatchback

40E

RPO7RPT
4390mm
1823mm
1472mm
5
260L
2025KG
501KG
28.3MPG
44.8MPG
36.7MPG
51L
6 SPEED
165MPH
4.7s
344.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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