

Brian: 07597260809

Ford Focus RS 2.3 EcoBoost 5dr | Apr 2016 **FULL SERVICE HISTORY, SUNROOF**









Vehicle Features

'Ford Power' starter button, 'Quickclear' heated windscreen/heated washer jets, 8" colour touch screen, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Adaptive front lighting system, advanced voice control, Alloy pedals, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic headlights, Automatic rain sensing wipers, Bi-Xenon headlights and headlight washers, Bluetooth connection, Body colour door mirrors, Body colour rear spoiler, Damper control, Driver airbag, Dual zone electronic climate control, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front and rear windows + one touch + global open/closing, emergency assistance, ESP with traction control + emergency brake assist, Flat bottom sports leather steering wheel, Front/rear floor mats, Front armrest, Hill start assist, Integrated front head restraints, Isofix child seat preparation, Launch control, MyKey system, Part leather upholstery, PAS, Passenger airbag + deactivate switch, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, SYNC 2 DAB radio/CD, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Torque vectoring brake, Twin exhaust tailpipe, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre repair kit

£27,995

Miles:	23000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	2261
CO2 Emission:	175
Tax Band:	H (£305 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	40E
Reg:	RP07RPT

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4390mm
Width:	1823mm
Height:	1472mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	260L
Gross Weight:	2025KG
Max. Loading Weight:	501KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	28.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	44.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	36.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	51L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	165MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	4.7s
Engine Power BHP:	344.6BHP



